1
Cylindrical Proximity Sensor
E2B
Perfect fit
for standard environments
• Embody two seemingly contradictory characteristics: value-for-
money and high reliability
• All 372 Models

2
E2B
Ordering Information
Size Sensing
distance
Connecting
method
(See note 1.)
Body
length
Output
configuration Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8
(Stainless steel)
(See note 2.)
Single
Shielded 1.5 mm
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-S08KS01-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08KS01-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08KS01-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08KS01-WP-C2 2M
Long PNP E2B-S08LS01-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08LS01-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08LS01-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08LS01-WP-C2 2M
M8 Connec-
tor (3-pin)
Short PNP E2B-S08KS01-MC-B1 E2B-S08KS01-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08KS01-MC-C1 E2B-S08KS01-MC-C2
Long
PNP E2B-S08LS01-MC-B1 E2B-S08LS01-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08LS01-MC-C1 E2B-S08LS01-MC-C2
Unshielded 2 mm
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-S08KN02-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08KN02-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08KN02-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08KN02-WP-C2 2M
Long
PNP E2B-S08LN02-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08LN02-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08LN02-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08LN02-WP-C2 2M
M8 Connec-
tor (3-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-S08KN02-MC-B1 E2B-S08KN02-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08KN02-MC-C1 E2B-S08KN02-MC-C2
Long PNP E2B-S08LN02-MC-B1 E2B-S08LN02-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08LN02-MC-C1 E2B-S08LN02-MC-C2
Double
Shielded 2 mm
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08KS02-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08KS02-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08KS02-WP-C2 2M
Long
PNP E2B-S08LS02-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08LS02-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08LS02-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08LS02-WP-C2 2M
M8 Connec-
tor (3-pin)
Short PNP E2B-S08KS02-MC-B1 E2B-S08KS02-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08KS02-MC-C1 E2B-S08KS02-MC-C2
Long PNP E2B-S08LS02-MC-B1 E2B-S08LS02-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08LS02-MC-C1 E2B-S08LS02-MC-C2
Unshielded 4 mm
Pre-wired
Short PNP E2B-S08KN04-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08KN04-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08KN04-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08KN04-WP-C2 2M
Long
PNP E2B-S08LN04-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08LN04-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08LN04-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08LN04-WP-C2 2M
M8 Connec-
tor (3-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-S08KN04-MC-B1 E2B-S08KN04-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08KN04-MC-C1 E2B-S08KN04-MC-C2
Long